
TOMATO with Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Maldon 
salt (hearty dish)

CANTABRIAN white tuna with TOMATO

PICKLED partridge with TOMATO

IN THIS HOUSE TOMATO TASTES LIKE TOMATO 

(TO SHARE)

Acorn-fed IBERIAN HAM (80 grams)

Acorn-fed IBERIAN PORK LOIN (100 grams) Amazing!

ASSORTMENT of acorn-fed IBERIAN products,
those that stick to the palate

CHEESES and kisses

Spicy CHORIZO-PORK sausage from LEÓN

25,80€
25,80€
22,80€

24,00€
10,00€

EXQUISITE DISHES AND PORTIONS
(TO SHARE)

FROM THE ORCHARD

Gillardeau Oyster No. 2

RUSSIAN salad with Grissini breadsticks

OCTOPUS salad with Grissini breadsticks

FLAKY POTATOES in “Cañita Style” with alioli-garlic
sauce or brava-spicy sauce

MOOR: Canapé with smoked cod, olive pate an
piquillo pepper

Christian: Canapé with “Txistorra”-chorizo sausage,
cheese, green pepper and tomato

PRAWN CROQUETTE

IBERIAN ham CROQUETTE

CREAMY blood sausage CROQUETTE

FRIED PORK rashers from Soria

PLATE of blood SAUSAGE from León to
spread on toasts

The great plate of freshly cut FRIES with
garlic-alioli sauce

4,90€
9,50€

12,00€
9,50€

5,20€

5,20€

2,80€
3,00€
2,80€
9,80€
9,80€

7,00€

9,90€

19,80€
32,20€

8,00€

3,50€

3,70€

TAPAS AND HAPPINESS ANCHOVIES in vinegar in Madrid Style (4 units)
with homemade potato chips and olives

ANCHOVY 00 from CANTABRIAN Sea, the
authentic big one. On toast.

HOMEMADE GILDA (pintxo-skewer) from San
Sebastián. With anchovy, piparra-basque chili pepper and olives.

SALTED AND PICKLED FOODS

Our “CRYSTAL” PEPPERS with delicious oil and
salt, on toast. Little more is needed.

GRILLED vegetables

ARTICHOKES confit in olive oil (warm dish)
With acorn-fed IBERIAN HAM

Tasty portion of FABADA (Asturian bean stew)

16,20€

14,50€
16,80€

+10,00€
14,90€

VAT Included

ALTRAMUCESAPIOCACAHUETES CRUSTÁCEOSFRUTOS
DE CÁSCARA

CONTIENE
GLUTEN

GRANOS
DE SÉSAMO

PESCADO HUEVOS LACTEOS MOLUSCOSSOJA MOSTAZADIÓXIDO DE AZUFRE
Y SULFITOS



FIGATELL (traditional Valencian mini-burger)
with mustard sauce

Spicy curry MEATBALLS

DUCK GYOZAS (6 units)

BEEF BURGER with cheese, bacon, pickle,
truffle pate, tomato and potatoes.

BAKED OXTAIL, you can order it spicyc
Preparation time: 20 minutes 

MATURED Black Angus ENTRECÔTE with
French fries, green peppers and cherry tomatoes

Homemade BAKED CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES, less is more
 (4 units)

4,20€

8,50€
8,20€

16,00€

26,80€

26,80€

AND FROM THE MEADOW

5,50€
21,80€

+14,20€
12,50€
13,50€
16,00€
16,50€

4,50€
8,50€

Norwegian smoked SALMON on toast

SMOKED ICELANDIC cod dish on a bed of
grated tomato
With BABY BROAD BEANS in extra virgin olive oil

FRESH breaded ANCHOVIES (8 units)

Spanish garlic PRAWNS

Grilled SQUID with olive oil, garlic and parsley

Grilled OCTOPUS leg with potato parmentier

Mini-burger of CUTTLEFISH

Octopus TAKOYAKI (6 units)

FROM THE SEA THE SWEET END

our coffee

6,00€
6,00€

BREAD with or without gluten 1,80€

Of course, our coffee is          possibly the best 

coffee in the world. 100% natural Arabica hand 

washed.

We recommend a ‘ristretto’ (just a very short one) and as the Italians 

say, ‘if the coffee is good, one sip is enough to make you happy’.

Or order a ‘lungo’ (a slightly longer espresso) to enjoy it longer.

1,65€


