

TAPAS AND HAPPINESS

Gillardeau Oyster No. 2 💟	4,90€
RUSSIAN salad with Grissini breadsticks 😂 🕚 🚺	9,50€
OCTOPUS salad with Grissini breadsticks 🚭 🔥 🔇	12,00€
FLAKY POTATOES in "Cañita Style" with alioli-garlic 🔥 sauce or brava-spicy sauce	9,50€
MOOR: Canapé with smoked cod, olive pate an 🚱 🥠 piquillo pepper	5,20€
Christian: Canapé with "Txistorra"-chorizo sausage, 🕖 🔇 cheese, green pepper and tomato	5,20€
PRAWN CROQUETTE 😂 🚺 🤣 💿	2,80€
IBERIAN ham CROQUETTE 🥖 🗊 🙆 🚺	3,00€
CREAMY blood sausage CROQUETTE 🏈 🐧 😂 🗞	2,80€
FRIED PORK rashers from Soria 🕖	9,80€
PLATE of blood SAUSAGE from León to 🤌 🍪 spread on toasts	9,80€
The great plate of freshly cut FRIES with 🤌 garlic-alioli sauce	7,00€

IN THIS HOUSE TOMATO TASTES LIKE TOMATO FROM THE ORCHARD (TO SHARE)

TOMATO with Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Maldon salt (hearty dish)	9,90€
CANTABRIAN white tuna with TOMATO 📀	19,80€
PICKLED partridge with TOMATO 🚳	32,20€

SALTED AND PICKIED FOODS

ANCHOVIES in vinegar in Madrid Style (4 units) with homemade potato chips and olives	8,00€
ANCHOVY 00 from CANTABRIAN Sea, the authentic big one. On toast.	3,50€
HOMEMADE GILDA (pintxo-skewer) from San Sebastián. With anchovy, piparra-basque chili pepper and olives.	3,70€

EXQUISITE DISHES AND PORTIONS (TO SHARE)

Acorn-fed IBERIAN HAM (80 grams) 🥬	25,80€
Acorn-fed IBERIAN PORK LOIN (100 grams) Amazing! 🏈	25,80€
ASSORTMENT of acorn-fed IBERIAN products, () () those that stick to the palate	22,80€
CHEESES and kisses () () ()	24,00€
Spicy CHORIZO-PORK sausage from LEÓN 🛈 🥖	10,00€

Our "CRYSTAL" PEPPERS with delicious oil and ?? salt, on toast. Little more is needed.	16,20€
GRILLED vegetables 👸	14,50€
ARTICHOKES confit in olive oil (warm dish) With acorn-fed IBERIAN HAM	16,80€ +10,00€
Tasty portion of FABADA (Asturian bean stew) 🚳	14,90€

























FROM THE SEA

Norwegian smoked SALMON on toast 🕖 🚳	5,50€
SMOKED ICELANDIC cod dish on a bed of a grated tomato	21,80€
With BABY BROAD BEANS in extra virgin olive oil	+14,20€
FRESH breaded ANCHOVIES (8 units) 🥖 🖰 🚭	12,50€
Spanish garlic PRAWNS 🚭	13,50€
Grilled SQUID with olive oil, garlic and parsley 💿	16,00€
Grilled OCTOPUS leg with potato parmentier 💿 🚺	16,50€
Mini-burger of CUTTLEFISH 🔮 🚳 🚺	4,50€
Octopus TAKOYAKI (6 units) 🥝 🥠 💿 🐧 🔇 🗞 🔇	8,50€

AND FROM THE MEADOW

FIGATELL (traditional Valencian mini-burger) 🚳 🛈 (with mustard sauce	∮ 4,20€
Spicy curry MEATBALLS 🚺 🥠 😩	8,50€
DUCK GYOZAS (6 units) 🥖 🥸 🗞	8,20€
BEEF BURGER with cheese, bacon, pickle, 🕖 🐧 truffle pate, tomato and potatoes.	16,00€
BAKED OXTAIL, you can order it spicyc 🔮 🚷 Preparation time: 20 minutes	26,80€
MATURED Black Angus ENTRECÔTE with 🔮 🤀 French fries, green peppers and cherry tomatoes	26,80€

THE SWEET END

Homemade BAKED CHEESECAKE (9 😲 😈	6,00€
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES, less is more 🖰 🕜 🔮 ႐ (4 units)	6,00€
BREAD with or without gluten	180€.

OUR @FFEE

Of course, our coffee is possibly the best 1,65€ | coffee in the world. 100% natural Arabica hand washed.

We recommend a 'ristretto' (just a very short one) and as the Italians say, 'if the coffee is good, one sip is enough to make you happy'.

Or order a 'lungo' (a slightly longer espresso) to enjoy it longer.